1_1. Please respond with a yes or no to the following statements: - | have Googled/searched for a business or person online before meeting them in person (for personal or business reasons)

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids
<S60K <S100K

K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 120 100 98 354 229 100 243 173 276 192 268 733
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 112 65 384 235 68 301 190 250 139 245 756
640 92 88 39 234 135 53 181 114 180 92 178 462
Yes 64% 67% 78% 59% 61% 57% 78% 60% 60% 72% 66% 73% 61%
* CDE* * CDE* GH L
361 45 25 26 150 100 15 119 76 70 47 66 294
No 36% 33% 22% 41% 39% 43% 22% 40% 40% 28% 34% 27% 39%
* * BF* BF BF * | | K
1001 136 112 65 384 235 68 301 190 250 139 245 756
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




1_2. Please respond with a yes or no to the following statements: - | have Googled/searched for myself to see what information is out there about me

_
A B

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K | <$100K
C D E F G H |

J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 120 100 98 354 229 100 243 173 276 192 268 733
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 112 65 384 235 68 301 190 250 139 245 756
568 89 64 45 216 117 37 162 93 153 95 157 411
Yes 57% 65% 57% 69% 56% 50% 54% 54% 49% 61% 68% 64% 54%
E* * E* * H GH L
433 47 48 20 168 119 31 139 97 97 44 88 346
No 43% 35% 43% 31% 44% 50% 46% 46% 51% 39% 32% 36% 46%
* * * AC * J 1) K
1001 136 112 65 384 235 68 301 190 250 139 245 756
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




2_1. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - People should have the right to remove a link or false information from the internet

COMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - K+ Kids No Kids
<S60K <$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 120 100 98 354 229 100 243 173 276 192 268 733
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 112 65 384 235 68 301 190 250 139 245 756
925 127 111 62 347 216 62 263 181 227 135 227 698
Top 2 Box (Net) 92% 93% 99% 96% 90% 92% 91% 88% 95% 91% 97% 93% 92%
* DEF* * * G Gl
632 85 68 41 234 159 46 194 118 147 92 158 474
Strongly agree 63% 62% 60% 62% 61% 68% 67% 65% 62% 59% 66% 65% 63%
* * * *
293 42 43 22 113 57 16 69 63 81 43 68 224
Somewhat agree 29% 31% 38% 33% 29% 24% 24% 23% 33% 32% 31% 28% 30%
76 9 1 3 37 20 6 37 9 23 4 18 58
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 8% 7% 1% 1% 10% 8% 9% 12% 5% 9% 3% 7% 8%
* * * B B B* HJ J
46 6 1 2 16 15 6 22 3 15 3 8 38
Somewhat disagree 5% 1% 1% 3% 1% 6% 9% 7% 2% 6% 2% 3% 5%
31 3 - 1 21 5 - 16 5 8 1 10 21
Strongly disagree 3% 2% - 2% 6% 2% - 5% 3% 3% * 1% 3%
1001 136 112 65 384 235 68 301 190 250 139 245 756
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




2_2. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - People should have the right to privacy online

COMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - K+ Kids No Kids
<S60K <$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 120 100 98 354 229 100 243 173 276 192 268 733
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 136 112 65 384 235 68 301 190 250 139 245 756
920 119 106 58 355 217 65 276 169 232 131 229 691
Top 2 Box (Net) 92% 87% 95% 89% 92% 92% 95% 92% 89% 93% 94% 94% 91%
* * * *
678 83 72 43 269 166 45 218 125 163 87 151 527
Strongly agree 68% 61% 64% 66% 70% 71% 66% 73% 66% 65% 63% 62% 70%
* * * * K
242 36 34 15 86 51 20 58 45 69 43 78 164
Somewhat agree 24% 26% 31% 23% 22% 22% 29% 19% 23% 28% 31% 32% 22%
81 17 6 7 29 19 3 24 21 18 8 16 66
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 8% 13% 5% 11% 8% 8% 5% 8% 11% 7% 6% 6% 9%
* * * *
45 9 4 4 16 10 3 11 15 11 5 8 37
Somewhat disagree 5% 7% 3% 5% 1% 4% 5% 1% 8% 4% 1% 3% 5%
* * * *
36 8 2 3 13 9 * 13 6 8 3 7 29
Strongly disagree 4% 6% 2% 5% 4% 4% * 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 4%
* * * *
1001 136 112 65 384 235 68 301 190 250 139 245 756
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




